
Superior-Greenstone District School Board 

Board of Trustees 

 
Pinky McRae 

Ward:  Marathon 

Chair 

Box 1797 

Marathon, ON   P0T 2E0 

807-229-7787 

pmcrae@sgdsb.on.ca 

 
Kim Figliomeni 
Ward:  Schreiber/Terrace Bay 

Vice Chair 

Box 697 

Schreiber, ON   P0T 2S0 

807-823-0158 

kfigliomeni@sgdsb.on.ca 

 

Aaron MacGregor 

Ward:  Manitouwadge 

Box 460 

Manitouwadge, ON   P0T 2C0 

807-228-1933 

amacgregor@sgdsb.on.ca 

 

Allison Pelletier 
Ward:  Greenstone 

Box 504 

Geraldton, ON   P0T 1M0 

807-854-6807 

apelletier@sgdsb.on.ca  

 

Margaret McIntyre 

Ward:  Marathon 

Box 1605 

Marathon, ON   P0T 2E0 

807-229-2428 

mmcintyre@sgdsb.on.ca  

 

Mark Mannisto 

Ward:  Greenstone 

Box 731 

Longlac, ON   P0T 2A0 

807-854-6784 

mmannisto@sgdsb.on.ca 

 

Marlaine Sarrasin 

Ward:  Nipigon 

Box 451 

Red Rock, ON   P0T 2P0 

807-707-3894 

msarrasin@sgdsb.on.ca  

 

Michael Groulx 

Ward:  Red Rock, Dorion, Hurkett 

Box 295 

Red Rock, ON   P0T 2P0 

807-886-2731 

mgroulx@sgdsb.on.ca  

 

Stanley Sabourin 

Ward:  First Nations 

General Delivery 

Mobert, ON   P0M 3G0 

705-943-8554 

ssabourin@sgdsb.on.ca 

 

Mia Audia-Gagnon 

Student Trustee (2016-2017) 

Geraldton Composite HS 

Box 909 

Geraldton, ON   P0T 1M0 

807-854-0130 

miaaudi@student.sgdsb.on.ca 


